Bags and travel / Laptop bags / Laptop backpacks

Overland 17" TSA laptop backpack 18L

SKU: TP212038801
Categorie: Bags and travel

A sleek, 17" laptop backpack with USB port and cable. Equipped with RFID

protection in side pocket, additional zippered pockets and a trolley strap on the
back. The top and front grab handles and padded shoulder straps make it easy

to carry around. There may be minor variations in the colour of the actual
product due to the nature of the fabric dyes, weaves, and printing.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations

Attribute

#494949 [N

SKU
TP212038801

DTF Transfer

front

160 x 120 mm
160

120

1

3

500

No

20 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Grey

32

16,5
32x45x16,5cm
550

20

160

120

1

front

DTF Transfer
front

45

Stock
719



