

Overland 17" TSA laptop backpack 18L

SKU: TP212038801

Categorie: Bags and travel

A sleek, 17" laptop backpack with USB port and cable. Equipped with RFID protection in side pocket, additional zippered pockets and a trolley strap on the back. The top and front grab handles and padded shoulder straps make it easy to carry around. There may be minor variations in the colour of the actual product due to the nature of the fabric dyes, weaves, and printing.



General information	
Imprint Method	DTF Transfer
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	160 x 120 mm
Imprint Width	160
Imprint Height	120
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	3
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	20 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Grey
Item Length CM	32
Item Width CM	16,5
Item Dimensions	32 x 45 x 16,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	550
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	160
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	DTF Transfer
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	45

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#494949 	TP212038801	2262